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Bílý na tahu 
XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+-tr-mk( 
7+-+-+p+p' 
6-+-+-+p+& 
5+-+-sN-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-+-# 
2-vL-+-+-zP" 
1+-+-+-mK-! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+-+-+( 
7+-+-+-+-' 
6-+-+-+-+& 
5zp-+-+-+-% 
4-zp-+-+-+$ 
3mkp+-+-+-# 
2-sN-+-+-+" 
1+K+-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+-+-+( 
7+-+-+N+-' 
6-+-+p+-+& 
5+-sn-zP-+p% 
4-+-sn-zP-mk$ 
3+-+-+-+P# 
2-+-+-+K+" 
1+-+-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy 
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Bílý na tahu 
XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+-tr-+( 
7+-+-+pmkp' 
6-+-+-+p+& 
5sn-+-+-+-% 
4-+-sN-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-wq-# 
2-vL-+-trP+" 
1+-+-+-mK-! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+-+-+( 
7+-+-+-+-' 
6-+-+-+-+& 
5+-+-+p+-% 
4-+-+-sNp+$ 
3+-+-+-zp-# 
2-+-+K+-vl" 
1+-+-+-mkr! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+-+-+( 
7+-+-sNp+-' 
6-+-+-+-zp& 
5+-+-vl-zp-% 
4-tr-zpP+Pmk$ 
3+-+-+P+-# 
2-+R+-mK-+" 
1+-+-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy 
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Bílý na tahu 
XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+NmK-mk( 
7+-+-+-+p' 
6-+-+-+-sn& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-+-# 
2-+-+-+-+" 
1+-+-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8k+-wq-+-+( 
7snl+N+-+-' 
6-+-+-+-+& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-wQ-# 
2-+-+-+-+" 
1+-+-+-mK-! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8r+-+-tr-mk( 
7zp-+-+p+p' 
6-zpp+-zP-sN& 
5wq-+-zp-+p% 
4-+P+-+-+$ 
3zP-zP-+P+-# 
2-+-+-+-+" 
1+-+-+-tRK! 
xabcdefghy 
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Bílý na tahu 
XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+N+-tr( 
7+-+-+r+k' 
6-+-+-+-+& 
5+-+-+-+K% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-+-# 
2-+-+-+-+" 
1+-+-+-tR-! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8r+l+-+r+( 
7+p+p+-+k' 
6p+n+pzP-zp& 
5+-+n+-+-% 
4-+-+N+-+$ 
3+N+Lvl-+-# 
2PzPP+-+PzP" 
1tR-+-+R+K! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8r+-+-+rmk( 
7+pzp-sn-zpp' 
6p+n+-+q+& 
5+-+p+psN-% 
4-+-+-+-tR$ 
3+-wQL+-+-# 
2PvL-+-zPPzP" 
1+-+-+-mK-! 
xabcdefghy 

 


